Blakedown

Sofa Connections Ltd

Introducing Blakedown, the epitome of timeless elegance and unparalleled com-
fort. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, this stunning piece features a
curved arm design that exudes sophistication, while the super soft foam seat with
fibre super-wrap ensures you sink into pure bliss. The delicate piping adds a re-
fined touch, complementing the elegant fibre back that provides the perfect bal-
ance of support and style. Elevate any living space with the Blakedown, a true
testament to the art of furniture design.

Extra Information -

Seats — Foam Interior with a Fibre Superwrap

Backs — Blown Hollow Corovin Fibre Back Interior

Body Scatter — 74cm x 53cm (1 Scatter per seat exception—chair, no scatter)
Height — 78cm (Footstool — 40cm)

Height to top of back cushion — 94cm

Depth — 103cm (Chair—=101cm, Footstool — 63cm)

Feet—-Wooden Foot
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Blakedown

Sofas & Footstools

Grand Sofa
Large Sofa
Medium Sofa
Love Seat
Chair

Footstool

228cm

202cm

177cm

128cm

100cm

102cm x 63cm
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Blakedown

Corner Group

Grand Corner

Large Corner
Medium Corner
Single Corner
Grand 1 Arm
Large 1 Arm
Medium 1 Arm
Love Seat 1 Arm
Small 1 Arm
Extra Small 1 Arm
Large Lounger
Lounger

Grand Armless
Large Armless

Medium Armless

218cm

205m

193cm

104cm

217cm

191cm

166cm

117cm

101cm

89cm

117cm x 164cm

89cm x 177cm

204cm

178cm

153cm




