

Blakedown

Introducing Blakedown, the epitome of timeless elegance and unparalleled comfort. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, this stunning piece features a curved arm design that exudes sophistication, while the super soft foam seat with fibre super-wrap ensures you sink into pure bliss. The delicate piping adds a refined touch, complementing the elegant fibre back that provides the perfect balance of support and style. Elevate any living space with the Blakedown, a true testament to the art of furniture design.



Extra Information -

Seats – Foam Interior with a Fibre Superwrap

Backs - Blown Hollow Corovin Fibre Back Interior

Body Scatter – 74cm x 53cm (1 Scatter per seat exception-chair, no scatter)

Height – 78cm (Footstool – 40cm)

Height to top of back cushion - 94cm

Depth – 103cm (Chair–101cm, Footstool – 63cm)

Feet-Wooden Foot



Blakedown

Sofas & Footstools

	Width
Grand Sofa	228cm
Large Sofa	202cm
Medium Sofa	177cm
Love Seat	128cm
Chair	100cm
Footstool	102cm x 63cm



Blakedown

Corner Group

		Width
Grand Corner	218cm	
Large Corner	205m	
Medium Corner	193cm	
Single Corner	104cm	
Grand 1 Arm	217cm	
Large 1 Arm	191cm	
Medium 1 Arm	166cm	
Love Seat 1 Arm	117cm	
Small 1 Arm	101cm	
Extra Small 1 Arm	89cm	
Large Lounger	117cm x 164cm	
Lounger	89cm x 177cm	
Grand Armless	204cm	
Large Armless	178cm	
Medium Armless	153cm	